VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 399 Department of Criminal Justice Services

Item 399 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$3,689,944	\$3,689,944
Business Regulation Services (56033)	\$3,116,201	\$3,116,201
Towing Licensing Oversight Services (56035) Fund Sources:	\$573,743	\$573,743
Special	\$3,689,944	\$3,689,944